FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL
OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response... 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

	pe Responses															
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* Machek Howard			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol CENTRAL GARDEN & PET CO [CENT]							5.	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) Director 10% Owner					
(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O CENTRAL GARDEN & PET COMPANY, 1340 TREAT BLVD, SUITE 600			3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 03/17/2017								X Officer (give title below) Other (specify below) Chief Accounting Officer					
WALNU	T CREEK	(Street)		4. If Ame	endment,	Date Or	iginal F	iled(N	/Ionth/Day	/Year)		X_ Form filed b	y One Reporting	up Filing(Che g Person e Reporting Perso	^^	Line)
(City		(State)	(Zip)			Table 1	I - Non-	-Deri	vative S	Securiti	es Acquir	ed, Dispose	d of, or Ben	eficially Ow	ıed	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		Code (Instr		4. Securities Ac (A) or Disposed (Instr. 3, 4 and 5		isposed	of (D) Owned Follo				6. Ownership Form: Direct (D)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership	
				(Wolling)	Buy Tea	Co	de	V A	amount	(A) or (D)	Price	msu. 5 una	•,			
Class A (Common S	stock	03/17/2017			N	1	5	,000	A	\$ 6.43	22,625			D	
Class A (Common S	ltock	03/17/2017			F	1)	2	,455	D	\$ 34.93 ²	20,170			D	
Units											1	1,951			I	By 401(k) Plan (2)
Reminder:	Report on a s	separate line for eac	h class of securities Table II -				Pe co for	ersor ontaii rm d	s who ned in isplays	this for a curr	m are no ently val	ot required id OMB co	of informa to respon entrol num	d unless th		1474 (9-02)
	·		Table II -	Derivati (e.g., put	ve Secur	ities Acc	Pe co for quired, s, option	ersor ontain rm d Disp	ns who ned in isplays osed of	this for a curr , or Ben ble secu	m are no ently val eficially (rities)	ot required lid OMB co Owned	to responentrol num	d unless th	e	, ,
1. Title of Derivative Security	2. Conversion	3. Transaction	Table II - 3A. Deemed Execution Date, if	Derivati (e.g., put 4. Transac Code	ve Securs, calls, ve tion of (A) Security Secur	ities Acc varrants Jumber ivative urities juired or posed D) tr. 3, 4,	Pe co for quired, s, optio 6. Date Expira	Dispons, contain	ns who ned in isplays osed of onvertil	this for a curr , or Ben ble secu	m are no ently val eficially (rities)	ot required id OMB co Owned and Amount lying s and 4)	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	d unless th	of 10. Owners Form o Derivat Securit Direct (or Indii	11. Natu of Indire Benefici iv: (Instr. 4
1. Title of Derivative Security	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative	3. Transaction Date	Table II - 3A. Deemed Execution Date, if	Derivati (e.g., put 4. Transac Code	ve Securs, calls, ve from Delevant Securition of According Office (Institute of Contract o	Jumber ivative urities or posed D) tr. 3, 4, 5)	Pe co for quired, s, optio 6. Date Expira	Dispons, co	ns who ned in isplays osed of onvertil recisable Date y/Year)	this for s a curr , or Ben ole secu	eficially Crities) 7. Title a of Under Securitie	ot required id OMB co Owned and Amount lying s	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transactior	of 10. Owners Form o Derivat Securit Direct (or India (s) (I)	11. Natu of Indire Benefici iv: (Instr. 4

	Relationships					
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
Machek Howard C/O CENTRAL GARDEN & PET COMPANY 1340 TREAT BLVD, SUITE 600 WALNUT CREEK, CA 94597			Chief Accounting Officer			

Signatures

/s/ JoAnn Jonte, as Attorney-in-Fact for Howard Machek		03/21/2017
**Signature of Reporting Person		Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Shares withheld by the Issuer in payment of the aggregate option exercise price and withholding tax liability incurred upon the above-reported exercise of options. The amount of shares withheld is based on the respective average of the high and low sales prices on the date of exercise.
- (2) The units represent interests in the CENTA Stock Fund in the Issuer's 401(k) Plan, which consists of shares of CENTA stock and cash.
- (3) Options were granted on August 12, 2013 and all shares are vested & exercisable.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.